
NETWORK 142 Sunlounger
design RODOLFO DORDONI

34 cm
(13 2/4)

205 cm
(80 3/4) 89 cm

(35 1/4)

38 cm
(15)

10 cm
(4)

Cushion standard: 10 cm (4)
Cushion thin: 6 cm (2 3/4)

DESCRIPTION Sunlounger for outdoor use.

STRUCTURE Teak.

BELTS Polyester or acrylic (belt 45 mm).

CUSHIONS Standard or hydro draining.

WEIGHT
Structure: 38 kg
Cushion standard: 7 kg
Cushion thin: 5 kg

STORAGE COVER Available.

STRUCTURE

TEAK

BELT
BELT

BLUESAND BROWN TOBACCO OLIVEGREY ORANGE SKY

RECYCLED BELT

ROSECLAY MINT STONE TEAL


